Section-I
Chapter-4
RESULTS
SECTION I  RESULTS
Pharmacy Department, The M.S. University of Baroda Page | 31
4. RESULTS
4.1. Cholinesterase inhibition assay of triazine derivatives
3-Substituted 5,6-diaryl-1,2,4-triazines (TRZ-1-TRZ-22) were synthesized by

F
321.2 113.2
SECTION I  RESULTS
Sr. No Code Structure
IC50 (µM)*
AChE BuChE
Pharmacy Department, The M.S. University of Baroda Page | 33
9 TRZ-9
N
N
N
S
Me
Cl
422.1 NA
10 TRZ-10
N
N
N
S
Me
O2N
249.5 1216
11 TRZ-11
N
N
N
S
Me
F
Cl
223.9 NA
12 TRZ-12
N
N
N
NH2
102.5 250.2
13 TRZ-13
N
N
N
N
H
Me
708.1 92.84
14 TRZ-14
N
N
N
N
H
107.2 9.53
15 TRZ-15
N
N
N
N
H
N
NH
4.23 13.3
SECTION I  RESULTS
Sr. No Code Structure
IC50 (µM)*
AChE BuChE
Pharmacy Department, The M.S. University of Baroda Page | 34
16 TRZ-16
N
N
N
N
H
N
NH
Cl
Cl
12.53 57.25
17 TRZ-17
N
N
N
N
H
N
NH
Me
Me
34.43 74.56
18 TRZ-18
N
N
N
N
H
N
NH
Cl
Me
10.14 103.1
19 TRZ-19
N
N
N
N
H
N
NH
Me
Cl
9.16 67.19
20 TRZ-20
N
N
N
N
H
N
O
5.79 163.4
21 TRZ-21
N
N
N
N
H
N
O
Cl
Cl
31.7 520.4
22 TRZ-22
N
N
N
N